
OMI Points  (Open) 2024

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

L1 Hunter Under Saddle

Connie M Runkle Shady Lady Connie M Runkle 26

Lynne M Puthoff Stoplookin I Get Red Lauren Bishop 23

Taylor Petrie Always Unforgettable Taylor Petrie 16

Jamie L Migliori Patron On N Impulse Jamie L Migliori 15

Brandy Pavlik My Vitals Are Lazy Brandy Pavlik 0

0

0

Hunter Under Saddle

Lynne Puthoff Brock Lesner David Hamilton 40

Marion Troyer Jack and Koa Shelly Boyle 40

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthemoonlight Janet Kolk 18

Katelyn Rabe AJ Whatdoesthefoxsay Jennifer Rabe 18

Mallory Kirby Lazy Bones Mallory Kirby 18

Lynne Puthoff Spinsumthinsouthern J&J Performance Horses 11

Taylor Petrie Always Unforgettable Taylor Petrie 9

Connie M Runkle Shady Lady Connie M Runkle 8

Lauren Bishop Stoplookin I Get Red Lauren Bishop 7

L1 Western Pleasure

0

0

0

Western Pleasure

0

0

0

Trail

Adam Winter Mss Dark Sparkle Liv Jillian Winter 27

Lynne Puthoff Brock Lesner David Hamilton 25

0

0

0

*Points Not Audited 



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

L1 Trail

Lacy Lynn Watson Km Best Look Ava Hamilton 31

Meegen Morrow Baynes Hez Diligent Meegen Morrow Baynes 24

Meegen Morrow Baynes BMQ Legendary Meegen Morrow Baynes 0

0

0

L1 Western Riding

Adam Winter Miss Dark Sparkle Liv Jillian Winter 25

0

0

Western Riding

0

0

Ranch Riding

Aiden Wyse KRF Hesa Dandy Leo Aiden L Wyse 41

Quinn Palmer Just Call Me MR Quinn Palmer 34

Matthew Claypool Boom Chicka Boom Staci Cassano 33

Lacy Lynn Watson Spinn The Wheel Jamie Watson 32

Morgan Burns Junior Irish Doc Dana Burns 23

Molly Mullady Gunmans Flashy Kid Molly Mullady 21

Pyper Earlwine Best Custom Blend Pyper Earlwine 17

L1 Ranch Riding

0

0

0

0

Working Western Rail

Lacy Lynn Watson Hocuss Pocus Jamie Watson 35

Jamie Watson Spinn The Wheel Jamie Watson 26

Matthew Claypool Boom Chicka Boom Staci Cassano 24

Aiden Wyse KRF Hesa Dandy Leo Aiden Wyse 22

Quinn Palmer Just Call Me MR Quinn Palmer 21

Celeste Marie Goldie Mr Maximus Bar Celeste Marie Goldie 6

Molly Mullady Gunmans Flashy Kid Molly Mullady 6

Morgan Burns Junior Irish Doc Dana Burns 4

0



Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Barrels

0

0

Pleasure Driving

Marion Troyer Jack And Koa Shelly Boyle 3

0

0

0


